St. Peter's Lutheran Church - Sunday School Lessons 2021/2022

Date
9/12/2021
9/19/2021
9/26/2021
10/3/2021
10/10/2021
10/17/2021
10/24/2021
10/31/2021
11/7/2021
11/14/2021
11/21/2021
11/28/2021
12/5/2021
12/12/2021
12/19/2021
12/26/2021
1/2/2022
1/9/2022
1/16/2022
1/23/2022
1/30/2022
2/6/2022
2/13/2022
2/20/2022
2/27/2022
3/6/2022
3/13/2022
3/20/2022
3/27/2022
4/3/2022
4/10/2022
4/17/2022
4/24/2022

Littles Lesson

Rally Day

Who is the Greatest?
Share God's Love
Adam & Eve

A Rich Man's Questions
James & John
Bartimaeus Sees
Halloween

The Widow's Offering
Be Ready

Christ the King

(no class)

Zechariah

John the Baptist
Christmas

(no class)

Jesus the Word

Jesus' Baptism
Wedding at Cana
Jesus goes to Nazareth
Jeremiah

The Disciples

The Beatitudes

Joseph Feeds his Family
The Transfiguration
Tempted

God Promises Abraham
Parable of the Fig Tree
The Prodigal Son

Mary Annoints Jesus
Holy Week - Palm Sunday
Easter/the Empty Tomb
Doubting Thomas

Older Kids Lesson
Rally Day
Creation

Fall

Suffering
Flood

Tower of Babel
Unit 1 rewind
Halloween
Covenant
Jacob & Esau
Jacob to Israel
(no class)

Notes
Ice breakers and games to welcome everyone back to SS

Family Page will be sent home with Littles & lesson posted online

*Thankful craft for Littles
Littles lesson will be posted on the St. Peter's website

Service Project: Christmas Care Packages

Joseph

Christmas

(no class)

Unit 2 rewind

Moses

Exodus

Wilderness
Commandments
Promised Land

Unit 3 rewind
Service Project: TBD
Judges

David

Solomon's Temple
Kingdoms

Prophets

Unit 4 rewind
Service Project: Holy Week Kits
Easter

Babylon

Family Page will be sent home with Littles & lesson posted online

*Valentine's craft for Littles

Family Page will be sent home with Littles & lesson posted online



5/1/2022
5/8/2022
5/15/2022
5/22/2022
5/29/2022
6/5/2022

Saul to Paul
Peter & Tabitha
Peter's Dream
Lydia

Paul & Silas
The Holy Spirit

Diaspora

Return

Occupation

Caesar

Unit 5 rewind
Service Project: TBD

*Mother's Day craft for littles; olders help pass out flowers



	Lesson Schedule

