St. Peter's Lutheran Church - Sunday School Lessons 2021/2022

Date	Littles Lesson	Older Kids Lesson	Notes
9/12/2021	Rally Day	Rally Day	Ice breakers and games to welcome everyone back to SS
9/19/2021	Who is the Greatest?	Creation	
9/26/2021	Share God's Love	Fall	
10/3/2021	Adam & Eve	Suffering	
10/10/2021	A Rich Man's Questions	Flood	
10/17/2021	James & John	Tower of Babel	
10/24/2021	Bartimaeus Sees	Unit 1 rewind	
10/31/2021	Halloween	Halloween	Family Page will be sent home with Littles & lesson posted online
11/7/2021	The Widow's Offering	Covenant	
11/14/2021	Be Ready	Jacob & Esau	
11/21/2021	Christ the King	Jacob to Israel	*Thankful craft for Littles
11/28/2021	(no class)	(no class)	Littles lesson will be posted on the St. Peter's website
12/5/2021	Zechariah	Service Project: Christmas Care	e Packages
12/12/2021	John the Baptist	Joseph	
12/19/2021	Christmas	Christmas	Family Page will be sent home with Littles & lesson posted online
12/26/2021	(no class)	(no class)	
1/2/2022	Jesus the Word	Unit 2 rewind	
1/9/2022	Jesus' Baptism	Moses	
1/16/2022	Wedding at Cana	Exodus	
1/23/2022	Jesus goes to Nazareth	Wilderness	
1/30/2022	Jeremiah	Commandments	
2/6/2022	The Disciples	Promised Land	
2/13/2022	The Beatitudes	Unit 3 rewind	*Valentine's craft for Littles
2/20/2022	Joseph Feeds his Family	Service Project: TBD	
2/27/2022	The Transfiguration	Judges	
3/6/2022	Tempted	David	
3/13/2022	God Promises Abraham	Solomon's Temple	
3/20/2022	Parable of the Fig Tree	Kingdoms	
3/27/2022	The Prodigal Son	Prophets	
4/3/2022	Mary Annoints Jesus	Unit 4 rewind	
4/10/2022	Holy Week - Palm Sunday	Service Project: Holy Week Kits	
4/17/2022	Easter/the Empty Tomb	Easter	Family Page will be sent home with Littles & lesson posted online
4/24/2022	Doubting Thomas	Babylon	

5/1/2022	Saul to Paul	Diaspora
		•
5/8/2022	Peter & Tabitha	Return
5/15/2022	Peter's Dream	Occupation
5/22/2022	Lydia	Caesar
5/29/2022	Paul & Silas	Unit 5 rewind
6/5/2022	The Holy Spirit	Service Project: TBD

*Mother's Day craft for littles; olders help pass out flowers